附件1
	初中段线上教学课程表（建议）
	 

	   节 次

   科
     目
年级


	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五
	 

	
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	 

	七年级
	语文
	英语
	数学
	道德
	生物
	英语
	语文
	数学
	历史
	音乐或美术
	语文
	语文
	数学
	地理
	道德
	英语
	语文
	数学
	生物
	历史
	语文
	英语
	数学
	地理
	体育
	 

	八年级
	语文
	英语
	数学
	道德
	生物
	英语
	语文
	数学
	历史
	物理
	语文
	英语
	数学
	地理
	道德
	英语
	语文
	数学
	生物
	历史
	语文
	英语
	数学
	地理
	物理
	 

	九年级
	英语
	数学
	自习
	语文
	道德
	数学
	英语
	自习
	道德
	语文
	英语
	数学
	自习
	道德
	历史
	物理
	化学
	自习
	英语
	语文
	历史
	数学
	自习
	物理
	英语
	 

	备注：第1节9:00-9:30；第2节9:45-10:15；第3节10:30-11:00；第4节15:00-15:30；第6节15:45-16:15。
	 

	
	 

	小学段线上教学课程表（建议）

	   节 次

   科
     目
年级


	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五

	
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午
	上午
	下午

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	一年级
	语文
	数学
	体育
	　
	语文
	数学
	科学
	　
	语文
	数学
	体育
	　
	语文
	数学
	音乐
	　
	语文
	道德
	美术
	　

	二年级
	语文
	数学
	科学
	　
	语文
	数学
	道德
	　
	语文
	数学
	音乐
	 
	语文
	数学
	美术
	　
	语文
	数学
	体育
	　

	三年级
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	语文
	数学
	道德
	体育
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	语文
	数学
	英语
	美术
	语文
	数学
	音乐
	科学

	四年级
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	语文
	数学
	科学
	体育
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	语文
	数学
	英语
	美术
	语文
	数学
	音乐
	道德

	五年级
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	语文
	数学
	科学
	体育
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	语文
	数学
	英语
	美术
	语文
	数学
	音乐
	道德

	六年级
	语文
	数学
	道德
	体育
	语文
	数学
	体育
	音乐
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学
	语文
	数学
	英语
	美术
	语文
	数学
	英语
	科学

	备注：第1节9:00-9:20；第2节9:50-10:10；第3节15:00-15:20；第4节15:50-16:10。
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